

Ex. No. 50827/16

Raj Pal Singh vs Stopless Commodity Solution

13.01.2017

Present: None for the DH.

JD No.2 Sneha Aggarwal in person.

Janki Kandpal, Sharda & Mohan Lal, objectors in person.

Since no one present on behalf of DH, be put up for cross-examination of DHW1 as per order dated 24.11.2015.

Be put up for evidence on 25.04.2017.

(DILBAG SINGH PUNIA)

District & Sessions Judge (North)

Rohini Courts, Delhi : 13.01.2017