

Ex. No. 50827/16

Rajpal Singh vs. Stoploss Commodity Solutions

25.04.2017

Present: Decree holder in person with counsel Sh. Sandeep Chaudhary.
JD No. 2 Sneha Aggarwal in person.
Sh. Binod Aggarwal, ld. Counsel for objectors Sharda and
Mohan Lal.

An application for summoning three witnesses has been
moved. Copy given.

Ld. Counsel for decree holder has submitted that his evidence
led in execution petition no. 50723/16 be read as evidence in this case also.

Ld. Counsel for decree holder submits that he will make
submissions with respect to Naresh Lakra and Vijay Deshwal.

To come up on 24.07.2017 for reply and arguments on the
application and compliance of order dated 23.07.2014.

(DILBAG SINGH PUNIA)

District & Sessions Judge (North)

Rohini Courts, Delhi : 25.04.2017